
Qld
Humes Townsville Sales Inbox: humesnthqld-aush@lafargeholcim.com
Leigh Shaw (Area Manager) Dale Fern (Sales Manager) Scott Dietrich (Acc Manager)
leigh.shaw@holcim.com dale.fern@holcim.com scott.dietrich@holcim.com

0429 791 432 0455 429 810

Humes Rockhampton Sales Inbox: humessalescq-aush@lafargeholcim.com
Riley Main (Area Manager) Justin Brown (Sales Manager)
riley.main@holcim.com justin.brown1@holcim.com

0429 790 997

Humes SEQ/NNSW Sales Inbox: humesqld-aush@lafargeholcim.com
Paul Casemore (Area Manager) Randall Hall (Sales Manager) Sam Kane (ESM)
paul.casemore@holcim.com randall.hall@holcim.com sam.kane@holcim.com

0436 820 285 0429 790 936

Toby Stinson (Acc Manager) Wayne Potter (Acc Manager) Brett Kuzmik (Acc Manager)
toby.stinson@holcim.com wayne.potter@holcim.com brett.kuzmik@holcim.com
0419 477 608 0429 791 108 0456 553 046

Mitchell Rose (NNSW Grafton Acc Manager) Marc Baker (Water Quality ESM)
mitchell.rose1@holcim.com marc.baker@holcim.com
0429 790 196 0491 924 184

NSW
Humes Tamworth (NWNSW) - Sales Inbox: humesnnsw-aush@holcim.com
Clare Taylor (Area Manager) Brad Hall (Sales Manager)
Clare.taylor@holcim.com brad.hall@holcim.com

0419 477 420

Humes Blacktown (SNSW/ACT/Newcastle) - Sales Inbox humesnsw-aush@lafargeholcim.com
Charlie Breia (Area Manager) Shane Stanley (Sales Manager)
charlie.breia@holcim.com shane.stanley@holcim.com

0419 476 595

Karen Waddle (Acc Manager) Steve Bryan
karen.waddle@holcim.com steve.bryan@holcim.com
0429 790 587 0429 791 017

Keith Fincham (ACT)
keith.fincham@holcim.com
0429 791 387
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VIC/TAS - Sales Inbox: humesvic-aush@lafargeholcim.com
Humes (VIC)
Ryan Flack (Area Manager Victoria)
ryan.flack@holcim.com
0401 892 152

Gary Austin (Sales Manager) Diana Mutis (ESM) Carlos Rodriguez (Water Quality
ESM)
gary.austin@holcim.com diana.mutis@holcim.com carlos.rodriguez3@holcim.com
0419 475 214 0429 791 062 0429 791 182

Jamie Stark (Acc Manager) Cham Nguyen (Acc Manager) Carl Kringle (Echuca Acc Manager)
jamie.stark@holcim.com cham.nguyen@holcim.com carl.kringle@holcim.com
0429 790 170 0429 790 169 0429 791 448

SA - Sales Inbox: humessa-aush@lafargeholcim.com
Humes Pooraka (SA)
Colin McKeown (Area Manager) Dion Myles (Sales Manager)
colin.mckeown@holcim.com dion.myles@holcim.com

0407 684 522

NT - Humes Darwin Sales Inbox: humesnt-aush@holcim.com
Brianna Burns (Area Manager) Tammy Caulfield (Sales Manager)
brianna.burns@holcim.com tammy.caulfield@holcim.com

0429 790 478

WA - Sales Inbox: welshpool.sales@lafargeholcim.com
Humes Welshpool & Gnangara (WA)
Benjamin Thornton (Area Manager) Andy Gunn ( Sales Manager)
benjamin.thornton@holcim.com andy.gunn@holcim.com

0439 788 332

Peng Yap (ESM) Kristoff Mahney (Senior Acc Manager) Greg Walsh (Acc Manager)
peng.yap@holcim.com kristoff.mahney@holcim.com greg.walsh@holcim.com
0429 790 455 0429 790 597 0419 474 718

Harsh Thaker (Water Quality ESM)
harsh.thaker@holcim.com
0429 790 245
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